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Parts Diagram
3 Bar Flex Harrow  - L-A1006-3S

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Arm Breakdown

Linkage Breakdown

Spike Breakdown

Flex Harrow   

Linkage Breakdown

Arm Breakdown

Spike Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
 - Mounting Arms

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Mounting Arm Plate - 8 Hole (4" Frame)F-00005P1

3/8-16 UNC x 3 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x3ZF2
5/8-11 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x6.5ZF3

5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF4
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF5

7/16 x 1 3/4 Lynch PinLynch Pin6
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF7

3/8 USS WasherWU0.375ZF8

Parts Diagram
 - Arm Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

3

1

4

5

7

8 2

6

Mounting Arms

Flex Harrow Arm Breakdown Flex Harrow Mounting Arms - LA & LH 



8
1-800-537-7370

9
1-800-537-7370

Parts Diagram
 - Linkage Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF1
1/2-13 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2.5ZF2
3/8-16 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.5ZF3
3/8-16 UNC x 2.75 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x2.75ZF4

Channel BracketL-A00395
5/8 Carriage BoltL-A00838

Channel Bracket WeldmentL-A10389
Pull Link WeldmentL-A104910

Chain Pull WeldmentL-A105011
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF12
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF13
5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF14

3/8 SAE WasherWS0.375ZF15

DescriptionPart NumberItem
Lift Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 17 Link - F.C.
Lift Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 23 Link - Disk

Lift Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 31 Link

L-A0058
L-A0059
L-A0070

6

Pull Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 23 Link
Pull Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 31 Link
Pull Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 51 Link

L-A0059
L-A0070
L-A0073

7

Long Link 7/0 use L-A0059 Chain N/A

Parts Description
Linkage Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Chains

Linkage Breakdown - LALinkage Breakdown - LA



10
1-800-537-7370

11
1-800-537-7370

Parts Diagram
 - Tooth Bar Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
3'6" Tooth Bar
4'3" Tooth Bar
5' Tooth Bar

5'9" Tooth Bar 
6'6" Tooth Bar
7'3" Tooth Bar
8' Tooth Bar

8'9" Tooth Bar
9'6" Tooth Bar
10'3" Tooth Bar
11' Tooth Bar

11'9" Tooth Bar
12' Tooth Bar

L-A0003
L-A0004
L-A0005
L-A0007
L-A0006
L-A0010
L-A0008
L-A0014
L-A0009
L-A0015
L-A0011
L-A0013
L-A0012

1

11" Spike ToothL-A00602
"V" Shaped U-BoltL-A00663

3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF4

Parts Description
Tooth Bar Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Tooth Bar Breakdown - LA Tooth Bar Breakdown - LA

See Extension
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.5ZF1

18" O.A.L. Ext.L-A00182
Connecting BracketL-A00553

11" Spike ToothL-A00604
"V" Shaped U-BoltL-A00665

1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF6
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF7

Parts Diagram
RH 1 Bar Flex - 18" O.A.L. Extension Kit - L-A0018-RSP-AS

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.5ZF1

36" O.A.L. Ext.L-A00362
Connecting BracketL-A00553

11" Spike ToothL-A00604
"V" Shaped U-BoltL-A00665

1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF6
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF7

Parts Diagram
RH 1 Bar Flex - 36" O.A.L. Extension Kit - L-A0036-RSP-AS

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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Bolt - On 18” & 36” Extension Kit
Optional Kit - Required to Extend an Existing Harrow

 
 

 The extension is added when standard size harrow sections will not appropriately cover the cut of the
implement. The extension comes in 18” or 36” lengths. The 18” extension provides an additional 9” per
side. The 36” extension (shown) provides an additional 18” per side. The extension bolts to any existing

3, 4 or 5 bar Angle Iron Flexible Harrow.
 
 

 Extension Kit (Rigid): Remove the outside tooth from one end of each bar. Use (2) ½” x 1 ½” hex
head bolts with locknuts to attach the L-A0055 connecting bracket to the end of each bar as shown.

Again use (2) ½” x 1 ½” hex head bolts with locknuts to attach extension to each connecting bracket as
shown. Finally, replace the teeth and tighten them into place using the special “V” shaped U-bolt. 

 
 Note: Also can be used to connect (2) complete sections together if mounting arm confliction arises when

attaching complete harrow kit to your machine.

Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

HD Flex Harrow  - L-H1006-3S

Linkage Breakdown

Arm Breakdown

Spike Breakdown

HD Flex Harrow 

Linkage Breakdown

Spike Breakdown

Arm Breakdown
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
3/8-16 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.5ZF1
7/16-14 UNC x 3 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.4375-14x3ZF2

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF3
1/2-13 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2.5ZF4

HD Channel BracketL-H00397
3/4 Carriage boltL-H00838

HD Channel Bracket WeldmentL-H10389
HD Pull Link WeldmentL-H104910

HD Chain Pull WeldmentL-H105011
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF12

7/16-14 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.4375-14ZF13
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF14
3/4-10 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.75-10ZF15

3/8 SAE WasherWS0.375ZF16

DescriptionPart NumberItem
Lift Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 17 Link
Lift Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 23 Link
Lift Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 31 Link

L-A0058
L-A0059
L-A0070

5

Pull Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 23 Link
Pull Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 31 Link
Pull Chain - 5/16" Proof Coil Chain - 51 Link

L-A0059
L-A0070
L-A0073

6

Long Link 7/0 use L-A0059 Chain NA

Parts Description

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Linkage Breakdown

Chains

Linkage Breakdown - LH         Linkage Breakdown - LH
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

  Tooth Bar Breakdown

See Extension
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
"V" Shaped U-BoltL-A00661
3'6" HD Tooth Bar
5' HD Tooth Bar

6'6" HD Tooth Bar
8' HD Tooth Bar

7'3" HD Tooth Bar
8'9" HD Tooth Bar

L-H0003
L-H0005
L-H0006
L-H0008
L-H0010
L-H0014

2

15" Spike ToothL-H00603
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF4

Parts Description

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Tooth Bar BreakdownTooth Bar Breakdown - LH

See Extension

Tooth Bar Breakdown - LH
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.5ZF1

Connecting BracketL-A00552
"V" Shaped U-BoltL-A00663
HD 18" O.A.L. Ext.L-H00184

15" Spike ToothL-H00605
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF6
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF7

Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

HD Flex - 18" O.A.L. Extension Kit - L-H0018-RSP-AS
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.5ZF1

Connecting BracketL-A00552
"V" Shaped U-BoltL-A00663
HD 36" O.A.L. Ext.L-H00364

15" Spike ToothL-H00605
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF6
3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF7

Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

HD Flex - 36" O.A.L. Extension Kit - L-H0036-RSP-AS
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HD Flex - 18” O.A.L. Extension Kit HD Flex - 36” O.A.L. Extension Kit 
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Single Roller Harrow

Roller Arm Layout

Roller Breakdown

Single Roller Harrow

This page is intentionally left blank.

Single Roller Arm Breakdown

Roller Breakdown
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Roller Arm Layout
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 4.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x4.5ZF1
5/8-11 UNC x 4.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x4.5ZF2
5/8-11 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ 3 1/2 ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x6.5ZFSPEC3

5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF4
Jam Nut 5/8-11 UNC ZincJN0.625-11ZF5

5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF6
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF7
5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF8

Gang BracketRB-00139
Pivot Bracket PlateRB-001810

SpacerRB-001911
1/2"-13 X 2 X 3 1/2 U-Bolt w/ Lockwasher & NutRB-0025-AS12
5/8-11 UNC x 6 Hex Cap Screw w/ Full ThreadRB-004613

Pivot Bracket WeldmentRB-100214
Single Roller WeldmentRB-100315
Roller Arm Spring AssyRB-104816

5/8 SAE WasherWS0.625ZF17

Parts Description

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Roller Arm LayoutSingle Roller Arm Breakdown  Single Roller Arm Breakdown
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Roller Layout
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Carriage BoltCBGR50.5-13x1.25ZF1

1-8 UNC x 4 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR51-8x3.75ZF2
1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF3

1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF4
1-8 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC1-8ZF5
Flanged Disk BearingRB-00076

Bearing SpacerRB-00097
Bearing SpacerRB-00858

3'6" Frame Assembly (44 1/4")
4'3" Frame Assembly (53 1/4")
5' Frame Assembly (62 1/4")

5'9" Frame Assembly (71 1/4")
6'6" Roller Frame Weldment (80 1/4")

RB-1005
RB-1021
RB-1006
RB-1022
RB-1007

9

3'6" Roller Weldment
4'3" Roller Weldment
5' Roller Weldment

5'9" Roller Weldment
6'6" Roller Weldment

RB-1008
RB-1017
RB-1009
RB-1018
RB-1010

10

DescriptionPart NumberItem
3'6" Round Bar Roler Weldment
4'3" Round Bar Roller Weldment
5' Round Bar Roller Weldment

6'6" Round Bar Roller Weldment
5'9" Round Bar Roller Weldment

RBR-1003
RBR-1004
RBR-1005
RBR-1006
RBR-1007

12

DescriptionPart NumberItem
3'6" Flat & Round Bar Roller Weldment
4'3" Flat & Round Bar Roller Weldment
5'  Flat & Round Bar Roller Weldment

5'9" Flat & Round Bar Roller Weldment
6'6" Flat & Round Bar Roller Weldment

HDRB-1008
HDRB-1017
HDRB-1009
HDRB-1018
HDRB-1010

11
 

1-8 UNC x 4 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR51-8x3.75ZF11.1
Bearing SpacerRB-000911.2

Bearing Nut Protector Assy w/ Nut & BoltHDRB-1047-AS11.3
1-8 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC1-8ZF11.4

Parts Description
Roller Layout

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Round Bar Roller

Heavy Duty Roller

Roller Breakdown Roller Layout
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Double Roller Harrow

Double Roller Arm

Roller Breakdown

This page is intentionally left blank.

Double Roller Harrow

Roller Breakdown

Double Roller Arm Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
  Double Roller Arm

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Pivot PinDB-00011

Pivot Pin RetainerDB-00022
Angle Adjustment EarDB-00113

Double Roller Arm WeldmentDB-10034
Double Roller Mount Pivot WeldmentDB-10305

1/2-13 UNC x 5.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x5.5ZF6
Hex Cap Screw 5/8-11 UNC x 4.5 w/ Std. Thread Gr.5 ZincHCSGR50.625-11x4.5ZF7

5/8-11 UNC x 5.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x5.5ZF8
5/8-11 UNC x 5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x5ZF9

Hex Cap Screw 5/8-11 UNC x 6.5 w/ 3 1/2 Thread Gr.5 ZincHCSGR50.625-11x6.5ZFSP10
1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF11
5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF12

Jam Nut 5/8-11 UNC ZincJN0.625-11ZF13
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF14
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF15

1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF16
5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF17

Pivot Bracket PlateRB-001818
SpacerRB-001919

1/2-13 UNC x 2 x 3.50 U-Bolt RB-002520
5/8-11 UNC x 6 Hex Cap Screw w/ Full ThreadRB-004621

Pivot Bracket WeldmentRB-100222
Roller Arm Spring AssyRB-104823

Parts Description
Double Roller Arm

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Double Roller Arm Breakdown Double Roller Arm Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
 - One Bar

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Arm Layout

Tool Bar Section

DescriptionPart NumberItem
5/8-11 UNC x 4.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x4.5ZF1
5/8-11 UNC x 5.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x5.5ZF2
5/8-11 UNC x 5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x5ZF3

5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF4
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF5

5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF6
RH Side Mount PlateRMB-0117
LH Side Mount PlateRMB-011-18

Back PlateRMB-0129
Outer Arm SleeveRMB-01310

Inner Arm Sleeve WeldmentRMB-01411
Inner Sleeve SpacerRMB-019-112
Outer Sleeve SpacerRMB-019-313

Parts Diagram
 - One Bar Arm Layout

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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Parts Diagram
 - Tool Bar Section

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Clevis Pins and Cotter Pins - Extended Prong 

Square Cut Type (Inch) - Cotter Pin
ANSI B18.8.1 - 3/16 x 1 1/4 

Extended Prong Square Cut Type
1

3/8-16 UNC x 1.5 Gr 5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.375-16x1.5ZF2
7/16-14 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.4375-14x1.25ZF3

1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF4
3/8-16 UNC Hex NutHN0.375-16ZF5
7/16-14 UNC Hex NutHN0.4375-14ZF6

1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF7
3/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF8
7/16 Lock WasherLW0.4375ZF9

7/16 x 1 3/4 Lynch PinLynch Pin10
Connecting Arm R.H.RMB-01511
Connecting Arm L.H.RMB-015-112

One Bar Pin WeldmentRMB-01613
One Bar Spring (MBP-20)RMB-02014

5/0 Chain-13 Link (MBP-21)RMB-02115
1/2-13 UNC x 4 1/16 x 3 U-Bolt RMB-02216

Pull BarRMB-02417
6ft Tool BarRTB-00618

One Bar Tooth (TB-10)RTB-01019
Center Y-tooth WeldmentRTB-02020

Parts Description
Tool Bar Section

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

One Bar Tool Bar Breakdown One Bar Tool Bar Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
Spring Tine Harrow  

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Arm Breakdown

Parallel/Rail Breakdown

Tine Bar Breakdown

DescriptionPart NumberItem
3 & 4 Bar Lift Arm Weldment - Disk

3 & 4 Bar Lift Weldment - F.C./Chisel
3 Bar Roller Lift Arm

FR-1007
FR-1027
FR-1030

1

Mounting Arm PlateF-000052
Hex Cap Screw 5/8-11 UNC x 6.5 w/ Std. Thread 

Gr.5 Zinc
HCSGR50.625-11x6.5ZF3

5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF4
5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF5

Parts Diagram
 Arm Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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4 5

Spring Tine Harrow Arm Breakdown - 3BS & 4BS

Parallel/Rail Breakdown

Tine Bar Breakdown

Arm Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
 Parallel-Rail Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Carriage Bolt - Shortneck 5/8-11 UNC x 3CBGR500.625-11x3ZF (SN)1

Angle Adjustment Slide, 3 Bar Spring Tine (3BS)
Angle Adjustment Slide, 3 Bar Spring Tine (STR)
Angle Adjustment Slide, 4 Bar Spring Tine (4BS)

FHD-0037
FHD-0038
FHD-0039

2

Parallel Link BushingFR-00163
5/0 Coil Chain - 9 LinkFR-00294

Tension SpringFR-00325
4 Bar Tine Lift Rail (4BS)
3 Bar Tine Lift Rail (3BS)

3 Bar Tine - Sgl Roller Lift Rail (STR)

FR-0006
FR-0039
FR-0056

6

3/8" x 2-1/2" Zinc Square Double Wire Snapper Pin , 
FASTENAL Item ID: SNAP-375-2500S  

FR-00727

Parallel Link WeldmentFR-10118
5/8-11 UNC x 3.5 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x3.5ZF9

7/16 x 1 3/4 Lynch PinL-A007710
5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF11

Parts Description

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Parallel-Rail BreakdownParallel - Rail Breakdown Parallel - Rail Breakdown
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Coil TineF-000121

Tine Pivot WeldmentFHD-10292
4' Tine Bar

4'8" Tine Bar
5'4" Tine Bar
6' Tine Bar

6'8" Tine Bar

FR-0007
FR-0044
FR-0023
FR-0045
FR-0024

3

Tine ClampFR-00184
Half Coil TineFR-00505

3/8" x 2" Zinc Finish Clevis Pin, 
FASTENAL PN:0156752

FR-00706

Bow Tie Cotter Pin For 5/16" - 3/8" Shaft, 
FASTENAL PN: 11104496

FR-00717

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Flange BoltHFB0.5-13x1.25GR5ZF8
3/8-16 UNC x 1.25 Hex Flange BoltHFB0.375-16x1.25GR5ZF9

Hex Flange NutIFI - I0.5 - 13, HFNI(1)10
Hex Flange NutIFI - I0.375 - 16, HFNI(1)11

Parts Diagram
  Tine Bar

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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Tine Bar Breakdown - FR
Parts Diagram

  3 Bar Tine Single Roller Harrow

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Roller Breakdown

Tine Bar Breakdown

STR Mount Arm

STR Roller Arm
Parallel/Rail Breakdown

3 Bar Tine Single Roller Harrow

Tine Bar Breakdown

Roller Breakdown

Parallel/Rail Breakdown
STR Roller Arm

STR Mount Arm
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Parts Diagram
  STR Roller Arm

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Roller Arm WeldmentFR-10161

1/2-13 UNC x 4.5 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x4.5ZF2
5/8-11 UNC x 2 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x2ZF3

5/8-11 UNC x 4.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x4.5ZF4
1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF5
5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF6

Jam Nut 5/8-11 UNC ZincJN0.625-11ZF7
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF8
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF9

5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF10
Gang BracketRB-001311

SpacerRB-001912
1/2-13 UNC x 2 x 3.50 U-Bolt RB-002513

5/8-11 UNC x 6 Hex Cap Screw w/ Full ThreadRB-004614
Pivot Bracket WeldmentRB-100215
Roller Arm Spring AssyRB-104816

5/8 USS WasherWU0.625ZF17

Parts Description

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

STR Roller ArmSTR Roller Arm STR Roller Arm 
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Parts Diagram
Jumbo One Bar Harrow 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Jumbo Tool Bar Breakdown

Jumbo One Bar Arm Breakdown

Jumbo One Bar Harrow

Jumbo One Bar Arm Breakdown

Jumbo Tool Bar Breakdown
DescriptionPart NumberItem

Mounting Arm Plate - 3/4 BoltsFR-00641
3 Bar Roller Lift Arm Wldmt w/ 3/4 Bolt & BushingFR-10302
3/4-10 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x6.5ZF3

3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF4
3/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF5

Parts Diagram
  STR Mount Arm

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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Parts Diagram
Jumbo One Bar Arm Breakdown 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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QtyDescriptionPart NumberItem
45/8 - 11 UNC Hex NutANSI B18.2.2 - 5/8 - 111
1Round Head Square Neck BoltANSI B18.5 - 3/4-10 UNC - 62
15/8-11 UNC x 1.75 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x1.75ZF3
15/8-11 UNC x 4 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x4ZF4
25/8-11 UNC x 5.5 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x5.5ZF5
45/8-11 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ 3.5 ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x6.5ZF6
21/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF7
14" to 7" Frame PlateJB-00028
1Tool Bar Bracket MountJB-00169
2Support Back PlateJB-001710
25/8"-11 x 6 9/16" x 4 1/2" U Bolt w/Lockwasher & NutJB-0024-AS11
1Spring Adjustment Pin w/Bow Tie ClipJB-0026-AS12
11/2 X 8 EyeboltJB-002713
11/4" Proof Coil Chain - 15 LinkJB-002814
2Tension SpringJB-002915
1Compression SpringJB-003216
142" Mount Arm WeldmentJB-101117
1Spring Extension Bracket WeldmentJB-101218
1Harrow Mount Arm WeldmentJB-101319
45/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF20
45/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF21
13/4-10 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.75-10ZF22
13/8" Snap Pear LinkSN375BZB000023
11/2 x 18 Ga. Machine BushingWM0.50x0.048ZF24

Parts Description
Jumbo One Bar Arm Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Jumbo One Bar Arm Breakdown Jumbo One Bar Arm Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
 Jumbo Tool Bar Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
*Varies*CBGR50.5-13x1.5ZF1

1/2-13 UNC x 2.5 Gr 5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.5-13x2.5ZF2
Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 w/ Std. Thread Gr.5 ZincHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF3

1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF4
Heavy Duty ToothJB-00305

1'-4" Tool Bar Extension Weldment
2'-8" Tool Bar Extension Weldment

JB-1001
JB-1002

6

4 Tool Bar Weldment
5'-4" Tool Bar Weldment
6'-8" Tool Bar Weldment

8' Tool Bar Weldment
9'4" Tool Bar Weldment

JB-1003
JB-1004
JB-1006
JB-1007
JB-1008

7

Center Tooth WeldmentJB-10108
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF9

1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF10

Parts Description
Jumbo Tool Bar Breakdown

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Jumbo Tool Bar Breakdown Jumbo Tool Bar Breakdown
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

One Bar Harrow Single Roller Combination

Roller Breakdown
Tool Bar Section

Single Roller Arm Breakdown

One Bar Combination Mount Arm

DescriptionPart NumberItem
Mounting Arm PlateF-000051

5/8-11 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ 3 1/2 ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x6.5ZFSPEC2
7/16-14 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.4375-14x1.25ZF3

5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF4
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF5

1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF6
One Bar Mount Arm WeldmentRB-10347

7/16 USS WasherWU0.4375ZF8

Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

One Bar Combination Mount Arm
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One Bar Harrow Single Roller Combination One Bar Combination Mount Arm

One Bar Combination Mount Arm

Single Roller Arm Breakdown

Roller Breakdown
Tool Bar Section
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

One Bar Harrow Double Roller Combination

Roller Breakdown

Tool Bar Section

One Bar Combination Mount Arm

Double Roller Arm Breakdown

One Bar Harrow Double Roller Combination

One Bar Combination Mount Arm

Double Roller Arm Breakdown

Tool Bar Breakdown

Roller Breakdown
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Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

3BR & 4BR Flex Harrow

3BR/4BR
Arm Breakdown

Roller Breakdown

Single Roller Arm Breakdown

Spike Breakdown

Linkage Breakdown

DescriptionPart NumberItem
Mounting Arm Plate - 3/4 BoltsFR-00641

3/4-10 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x6.5ZF2
3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF3

3/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF4
4 Bar Flex / Single Roller Mount Arm WeldmentRB-10375

Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

3BR & 4BR Arm Breakdown
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3BR & 4BR Flex Harrow
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Single Roller Arm Breakdown

3BR/4BR Arm

3BR/4BR Arm Breakdown

Linkage Breakdown

Spike Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
Center Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Ripper Breakdown

Center Cut Ditcher

DescriptionPart NumberItem
3/4"-10 x 4 1/16" x 5 3/4" U-Bolt F-001791

1/2-13 UNC x 2 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2ZF2
3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF3

3/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF4
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF5

10000202 - 3/4"-10 x 4 1/8" x 7 3/4" U-Bolt PD-00076
40000014 - Shank WeldmentPD-10007

40000016 - Tool Bar WeldmentPD-10018
40000029 - Ripper Point Weldment

Ripper Point w/ Fin Weldment
PD-1002
PD-1042

9

Parts Diagram
Center Cut Ditcher Ripper Breakdown 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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Center Cut Ditcher Ripper Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
Center Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
External Tooth Lock WasherASME B18.21.1 - 7/16 . Carbon 

Steel, ETLWTA(1)
2

7/16-14 UNC x 1.5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.4375-14x1.5ZF3
External Retaining Ring 1 3/4 Shaft, 0.068 Groove Width, 

1.65 Diameter
ERR1.75Shaftx0.068x1.657

External Retaining Ring 1 15/16 Shaft x 0.125 x 1.782ERR1.9375Shaftx0.125x1.7828
5/16-18 UNC x 2 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.3125-18x2ZF9

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF11
3/4-10 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x2.5ZF14

5/16-18 UNC Hex NutHN0.3125-18ZF15
7/16-14 UNC Hex NutHN0.4375-14ZF16
1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF17
3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF18

5/16-18 UNC x 0.75 Hexagon Socket Set ScrewHSSS0.3125-18x0.75ZF19
Jam Nut 5/16-18 UNC ZincJN0.3125-18ZF20

7/16 x 1 3/4 Lynch PinL-A007723
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF25

5/16-18 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.3125-18ZF27
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF28
11600010 - Ditcher BladePD-004231

40000024 - Spline Shaft 1 3/4"-20PD-005333
10900039 - Bushing MU 24TH20PD-005835

10500013 - Bearing Insert 1 3/4 Standard B SealPD-005936
40000092 - Shield Trim SealPD-006538

10400033 - Lower 3pt PinPD-007241
10400034 - 1 1/4" Top Link PinPD-007342

10400035 - 1" Top Link PinPD-007443
10900026 - Quick Hitch Adapter BushingPD-007846
11100041 - 13" Grease Tube AssemblyPD-008250

10500050 - 1 15/16" Piloted Flange BearingPD-008856
40000117 - Center Cut Ditcher Frame WeldmentPD-100359

40000026 - 16" Rotor Knife WeldmentPD-100961
40000123 - Rotor Drive Shaft WeldmentPD-101163

40000120 - Rotor Shield WeldmentPD-101264
40000040 - Bearing Shaft Support WeldmentPD-101365

40000023 - Tube Stand WeldmentPD-101466
40000019 - PTO Shield WeldmentPD-101567

40000099 - Slotted Hole Shield WeldmentPD-101668
1/2-13 UNC x 2 x 3.50 U-Bolt RB-002570

Parts Description
Center Cut Ditcher

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Center Cut Ditcher (Front) Center Cut Ditcher
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Parts Diagram
Center Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
7/16-14 UNC x 2 Carriage BoltCBGR50.4375-14x2ZF4

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Carriage BoltCBGR50.5-13x1.25ZF5
1/4 x 3 Cotter KeyCK0.25x3ZF6

3/8-16 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.25ZF10
1/2-13 UNC x 2.75 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2.75ZF12
5/8-11 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x2.5ZF13

Zerk - 1/8 x 27 PTF Straight Std LengthJamtek 164422
3/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF24
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF25

5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF29
3/4-10 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.75-10ZF30

40000119 - Drive Cover SealPD-005232
10400089 - 1/2 Sq x 2.50 Key for 1 15/16 ShaftPD-005434

40000041 - Bearing Shaft Support PinPD-006037
40000083 - PTO Support HookPD-006639

10500044 - 4 Bolt Pilot Flange 1 15/16 BearingPD-006940
10400040 - Bent Hitch PinPD-007544

10400083 - 3/8 Sq x 2.50 KeyPD-007745
10900026 - Quick Hitch Adapter BushingPD-007846
12200018 - Forged Top Link AssemblyPD-007947

10800011 - Tensioner SpringPD-008048
11800015 - 5/5V800 Banded Belt x 80" ODPD-008149

10700016 - 9 3/4" SheavePD-008351
10700017 - 13 1/4" SheavePD-008452

10900010 - 1 3/4" Type E BushingPD-008553
10900034 - 1 15/16" Type E BushingPD-008654
H0318 - 1/8" Female Pipe CouplingPD-008755

PD Key StopPD-014458
40000121 - Skid Plate WeldmentPD-100860

40000118 - Drive Housing Cover WeldmentPD-101062
40000023 - Tube Stand WeldmentPD-101466

40000124 - Tensioner Adjusting Bolt WeldmentPD-101969
3/8 USS WasherWU0.375ZF71
1/2 USS WasherWU0.5ZF72
3/4 USS WasherWU0.75ZF73

Parts Description
Center Cut Ditcher

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Center Cut Ditcher (Back) Center Cut Ditcher
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Parts Diagram
LH Offset Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Offest Cut Ditcher Ripper Breakdown

LH Offest Cut Ditcher

LH Offset Cut Ditcher

DescriptionPart NumberItem
3/4"-10 x 4 1/16" x 5 3/4" U-Bolt F-001791

1/2-13 UNC x 2 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2ZF2
3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF3

3/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF4
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF5

40000014 - Shank WeldmentPD-10006
40000029 - Ripper Point Weldment

Ripper Point w/ Fin Weldment
PD-1002
PD-1042

7

Parts Diagram

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Offset Cut Ditcher Ripper Breakdown
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Parts Diagram
LH Offset Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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LH Offset Cut Ditcher (Front)

DescriptionPart NumberItem
External Tooth Lock WasherASME B18.21.1 - 7/16 . 

Carbon Steel, ETLWTA(1)
2

7/16-14 UNC x 1.5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.4375-14x1.5ZF3
External Retaining Ring 1 3/4 Shaft, 0.068 Groove 

Width, 1.65 Diameter
ERR1.75Shaftx0.068x1.656

External Retaining Ring 1 15/16 Shaft x 0.125 x 1.782ERR1.9375Shaftx0.125x1.7827
5/16-18 UNC x 2 Hex Cap Srew w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.3125-18x2ZF8

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF10
3/4-10 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x2.5ZF13

5/16-18 UNC Hex NutHN0.3125-18ZF14
3/8-16 UNC Hex NutHN0.375-16ZF15
1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF17
3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF18

Jam Nut 5/16-18 UNC ZincJN0.3125-18ZF20
Zerk - 1/8 x 27 PTF Straight Std LengthJamtek 164422

7/16 x 1 3/4 Lynch PinL-A007723
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF25

13/16 Lock WasherLW0.8125ZF26
5/16-18 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.3125-18ZF27
1/2-13 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.5-13ZF28
11600010 - Ditcher BladePD-004231

40000024 - Spline Shaft 1 3/4"-20PD-005332
10900039 - Bushing MU 24TH20PD-005834

10500013 - Bearing Insert 1 3/4 Standard B SealPD-005935
40000092 - Shield Trim SealPD-006537

10400033 - Lower 3pt PinPD-007240
10400034 - 1 1/4" Top Link PinPD-007341

10400035 - 1" Top Link PinPD-007442
10900026 - Quick Hitch Adapter BushingPD-007846

H0318 - 1/8" Female Pipe CouplingPD-008753
10500050 - 1 15/16" Piloted Flange BearingPD-008854

40000130 - Offset Rotor ShieldPD-010755
11100062 - 22 1/2" Grease Tube AssemblyPD-010956

40000026 - 16" Rotor Knife WeldmentPD-100961
40000123 - Rotor Drive Shaft WeldmentPD-101162

40000040 - Bearing Shaft Support WeldmentPD-101363
40000099 - Slotted Hole Shield WeldmentPD-101665
40000131 - Offset PTO Shield WeldmentPD-102667

40000127 - Offset Cut Ditcher Frame WeldmentPD-102869
1/2-13 UNC x 2 x 3.50 U-Bolt RB-002570

Parts Description
LH Offset Cut Ditcher

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

LH Offset Cut Ditcher
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Parts Diagram
LH Offset Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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LH Offset Cut Ditcher (Back)

DescriptionPart NumberItem
7/16-14 UNC x 2 Carriage BoltCBGR50.4375-14x2ZF4

1/4 x 3 Cotter KeyCK0.25x3ZF5
3/8-16 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.25ZF9
1/2-13 UNC x 2.75 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2.75ZF11
5/8-11 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x2.5ZF12

7/16-14 UNC Hex NutHN0.4375-14ZF16
3/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF24

5/8-11 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.625-11ZF29
3/4-10 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.75-10ZF30

10400089 - 1/2 Sq x 2.50 Key for 1 15/16 ShaftPD-005433
40000041 - Bearing Shaft Support PinPD-006036

40000083 - PTO Support HookPD-006638
10500044 - 4 Bolt Pilot Flange 1 15/16 BearingPD-006939

10400040 - Bent Hitch PinPD-007543
10400083 - 3/8 Sq x 2.50 KeyPD-007745

12200018 - Forged Top Link AssemblyPD-007947
10800011 - Tensioner SpringPD-008048

10700016 - 9 3/4" SheavePD-008349
10700017 - 13 1/4" SheavePD-008450

10900010 - 1 3/4" Type E BushingPD-008551
10900034 - 1 15/16" Type E BushingPD-008652

11800022 - 5/5V1040 Banded Belt x 104" ODPD-011258
PD Key StopPD-014459

40000121 - Skid Plate WeldmentPD-100860
40000023 - Tube Stand WeldmentPD-101464

40000124 - Tensioner Adjusting Bolt WeldmentPD-101966
Offset Drive Cover and Seal AssemblyPD-102768

3/8 USS WasherWU0.375ZF71
3/4 USS WasherWU0.75ZF72

Parts Description
LH Offset Cut Ditcher

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

LH Offset Cut Ditcher
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Parts Diagram
RH Offset Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

RH Offset Ditcher

Offset Cut Ditcher Ripper Breakdown

This page is intentionally left blank.

RH Offset Cut Ditcher

Offset Cut Ditcher Ripper Breakdown

RH Offset Cut Ditcher
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Parts Diagram
RH Offset Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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QtyDescriptionPart NumberItem
8External Tooth Lock WasherASME B18.21.1 - 7/16 . 

Carbon Steel, ETLWTA(1)
2

47/16-14 UNC x 1.5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.4375-14x1.5ZF3
1External Retaining Ring 1 3/4 Shaft, 0.068 Groove 

Width, 1.65 Diameter
ERR1.75Shaftx0.068x1.656

1External Retaining Ring 1 15/16 Shaft x 0.125 x 1.782ERR1.9375Shaftx0.125x1.7
82

7

81/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF10
43/4-10 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x2.5ZF13
13/8-16 UNC Hex NutHN0.375-16ZF14
29/16-12 UNC Hex NutHN0.5625-12ZF16
43/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF17
1Jam Nut 5/16-18 UNC ZincJN0.3125-18ZF19
2Zerk - 1/8 x 27 PTF Straight Std LengthJamtek 164421
29/16 Lock WasherLW0.5625ZF23
43/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF25
47/16 x 1 3/4 Lynch PinLynch Pin26
411600010 - Ditcher BladePD-004231
140000024 - Spline Shaft 1 3/4"-20PD-005332
210900039 - Bushing MU 24TH20PD-005834
210500013 - Bearing Insert 1 3/4 Standard B SealPD-005935
140000092 - Shield Trim SealPD-006537
210400033 - Lower 3pt PinPD-007240
110400034 - 1 1/4" Top Link PinPD-007341
110400035 - 1" Top Link PinPD-007442
210900026 - Quick Hitch Adapter BushingPD-007845
2H0318 - 1/8" Female Pipe CouplingPD-008752
110500050 - 1 15/16" Piloted Flange BearingPD-008853
140000130 - Offset Rotor ShieldPD-010754
211100062 - 22 1/2" Grease Tube AssemblyPD-010955
140000026 - 16" Rotor Knife WeldmentPD-100959
140000123 - Rotor Drive Shaft WeldmentPD-101160
140000099 - Slotted Hole Shield WeldmentPD-101662
140000131 - Offset PTO Shield WeldmentPD-102664
1RH Offset DitcherPD-103665
1Bearing Shaft Support Weldment - RHPD-103866
11/2-13 UNC x 2 x 3.50 U-Bolt RB-002568

Parts Description
RH Offset Cut Ditcher

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

RH Offset Cut Ditcher (Front) RH Offset Cut Ditcher 
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Parts Diagram
RH Offset Cut Ditcher 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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QtyDescriptionPart NumberItem
47/16-14 UNC x 2 Carriage BoltCBGR50.4375-14x2ZF4
11/4 x 3 Cotter KeyCK0.25x3ZF5
83/8-16 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.25ZF9
61/2-13 UNC x 2.75 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x2.75ZF11
45/8-11 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x2.5ZF12
87/16-14 UNC Hex NutHN0.4375-14ZF15
93/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF22
13/4-10 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.75-10ZF30
110400089 - 1/2 Sq x 2.50 Key for 1 15/16 ShaftPD-005433
140000041 - Bearing Shaft Support PinPD-006036
140000083 - PTO Support HookPD-006638
110500044 - 4 Bolt Pilot Flange 1 15/16 BearingPD-006939
310400040 - Bent Hitch PinPD-007543
110400083 - 3/8 Sq x 2.50 KeyPD-007744
112200018 - Forged Top Link AssemblyPD-007946
110800011 - Tensioner SpringPD-008047
110700016 - 9 3/4" SheavePD-008348
110700017 - 13 1/4" SheavePD-008449
110900010 - 1 3/4" Type E BushingPD-008550
110900034 - 1 15/16" Type E BushingPD-008651
111800022 - 5/5V1040 Banded Belt x 104" ODPD-011256
140000121 - Skid Plate WeldmentPD-100858
340000023 - Tube Stand WeldmentPD-101461
140000124 - Tensioner Adjusting Bolt WeldmentPD-101963
1RH - Offset Drive Cover and Seal AssemblyPD-104167
93/8 USS WasherWU0.375ZF69
13/4 USS WasherWU0.75ZF70
2PD Key StopPD-014457

Parts Description
RH Offset Cut Ditcher

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

RH Offset Cut Ditcher (Back) RH Offset Cut Ditcher (Back)
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Parts Diagram
  Rock Picker

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Hitch Assembly

Rock Deflector

Frame Assembly

Reel & Scoop Assembly

Axle Assembly
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Parts Diagram
Rock Picker - Frame Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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QtyDescriptionPart NumberItem
1Owner's Manual CanisterDC-01421
2Light Box WeldmentEL-00112
4Hex Cap Screw 1/2-13 UNC x 1.5 w/ Std. Thread Gr.5 ZincHCSGR50.5-13x1.5ZF3
8Hex Cap Screw 1/4-20 UNC x 1 w/ Std. Thread Gr.5 ZincHCSGR50.25-20x1ZF4
43/4-10 UNC x 6.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x6.5ZF5
2Hex Cap Screw 3/8-16 UNC x 1.5 w/ Std. Thread Gr.5 ZincHCSGR50.375-16x1.5ZF6
43/8-16 UNC x 1 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1ZF7
33/8-16 UNC x 3.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x3.5ZF8
25/16-18 UNC x 0.75 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.3125-18x0.75ZF9
27/16-14 UNC x 1 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.4375-14x1ZF10
41/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF11
43/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF12
93/8-16 UNC Hex NutHN0.375-16ZF13
25/16-18 UNC Hex NutHN0.3125-18ZF14
2Zerk - 1/8 x 27 PTF 90° Std LengthJamtek 161315
41/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF16
81/4 Lock WasherLW0.25ZF17
43/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF18
93/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF19
25/16 Lock WasherLW0.3125ZF20
27/16 Lock WasherLW0.4375ZF21
43/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF22
21-8 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC1-8ZF23
150100118 - Guard ManifoldRP-006424
250000131 - Cylinder GuardRP-006625
210500017 - Bearing Split Top HalfRP-006926
210500017 - Bearing Split Bottom HalfRP-007027
111000017A - Hose Bracket Top PlateRP-010028
411000060 - Hose Bracket PostRP-010229
411000020A - Hose Clamp Cushion (Twin Style)RP-010330
23 x 8 Hydraulic Cylinder w/ Pins & ClipsRP-011331
23 1/2 x 30 Hydraulic Cylinder w/ Pins & ClipsRP-011432
210800014 - 2 x 3 Compression springRP-011633
210000205 - 3/8-16 x 4 x 4 3/4 U-boltRP-011834
150000109 - Rock Hopper WeldmentRP-100535
150000142 - Frame WeldmentRP-100836
250000196 - Scoop Cylinder AttachmentRP-101237
250000110 - Hopper Cylinder Pin WeldmentRP-101338
2Light BracketRP-103139
81/4 USS WasherWU0.25ZF40
21 USS WasherWU1ZF41

Parts Description
Frame Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Rock Picker FrameRock Picker Frame
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Parts Diagram
Rock Picker - Hitch Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
5/8-11 UNC x 2 Carriage BoltCBGR50.625-11x2ZF1

1/4 x 3 Cotter KeyCK0.25x3ZF2
Large Hose HolderDC-00363
Safety Chain CapDC-00644

5000# Top Crank Jack Stand - Square MntDC-01095
CAT III Cast Hitch AssyDC-10076

3/4-10 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x1.5ZF7
3/4-10 UNC x 6 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x6ZF8

7/16-14 UNC x 1 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.4375-14x1ZF9
3/4-10 UNC Hex NutHN0.75-10ZF10
5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF11

3/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF12
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF13

7/16 Lock WasherLW0.4375ZF14
10400040 - Bent Hitch PinPD-007515

11000017A - Hose Bracket Top PlateRP-010016
11000060 - Hose Bracket PostRP-010217

11000020A - Hose Clamp Cushion (Twin Style)RP-010318
3 x 8 Hydraulic Cylinder w/ Pins & ClipsRP-011319

Cylinder Transport LockRP-013520
50000102 - Tow Hitch WeldmentRP-100221
50000106 - Hitch Pin WeldmentRP-100322

Parts Description
Hitch Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Rock Picker Hitch Rock Picker Hitch
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Parts Diagram
Rock Picker - Reel & Scoop Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Reel Assembly

23

6

22

4

26

17

21

2
1

15

19
5

9

24

25

10

3
18

7

8

11

12

14
13

16
20

DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Carriage BoltCBGR50.5-13x1.25ZF1
1/2-13 UNC x 1.75 Carriage BoltCBGR50.5-13x1.75ZF2

1/4-20 UNC x 0.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.25-20x0.5ZF3
3/8-16 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.25ZF4
5/8-11 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x2.5ZF5
5/8-11 UNC x 2 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.625-11x2ZF6

1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF7
5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF8

1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF9
1/4 Lock WasherLW0.25ZF10
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF11

3/8-16 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.375-16ZF12
10400040 - Bent Hitch PinPD-007513

50000124 - Cylinder Stop (Short)RP-006514
50100192 - RH Reel BushingRP-009215
50100293 - LH Reel BushingRP-009316
5000017 - Reel Drive GuardRP-010917

50000220 - Torque Arm Style Motor MountRP-011218
10500048 - 1 15/16 4Bolt Flange Bearing (CL)RP-012619

1/2" Square Key x 1 3/4" LongRP-013220
11200055 - Hyd Motor White RE-32.7 2500 ReliefRP-013421

50000110 - Hopper Cylinder Pin WeldmentRP-101322
50000208 - Rock Scoop WeldmentRP-101523
50000126 - Scoop Hinge WeldmentRP-101824

50000219 - Motor Torque Bracket WeldmentRP-102425
10900054 - Direct Drive Coupling 500-20DRP-102626

Parts Description
Reel & Scoop Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Rock Picker Reel & Scoop Rock Picker Reel & Scoop

Reel
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1-8 UNC x 3.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR51-8x3.25ZF1

3/4-10 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.75-10ZF2
1-8 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC1-8ZF3

10000186 - Spade Bolt w/ 1/2" HoleRP-01274
10800015 - Wire Extension springRP-01375

50000210 - Direct Drive Reel Shaft WeldmentRP-10196
50000113 - Rake Bar WeldmentRP-10227

50000204 - Spring Arm bushing WeldmentRP-10258
3/4 USS WasherWU0.75ZF9

Parts Diagram
Rock Picker - Reel Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
1/2-13 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.5ZF1

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF2
5/16-18 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.3125-18x1.5ZF3
5/16-18 UNC x 1 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.3125-18x1ZF4

1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF5
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF6

5/16-18 UNC Hex Lock NutOLNGRC0.3125-18ZF7
50000116 - Deflector BeltRP-00018
50000184 - End BracketRP-00609

50000117 - Deflector StiffenerRP-006210
50000218 - Inner Deflector StiffenerRP-006311

Washer - Rock Deflector BeltRP-011512
50000186 - Cross Brace WeldmentRP-100113

1/2 USS WasherWU0.5ZF14

Parts Diagram
Rock Picker - Rock Deflector

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
Hex Nuts (Inch Series) Slotted Hex NutANSI B18.2.2 - UNF 1 - 12, SHNI1

3/16 x 2.25 Cotter KeyCK0.1875x2.25ZF2
1-8 UNC Hex NutHN1-8ZF3
1 Lock WasherLW1ZF4

10000206 - 1 x 5 1/16 x 7 1/4 U-Bolt RP-01175
11400027 - 758 Hub 8 on 8" B.C. 6" PilotRP-01196

10500019 - Inner Race CupRP-01207
10500018 - Inner Bearing ConeRP-01218

10500022- 758 Hub SealRP-01229
10500021 - Outer Race CupRP-012310

10500020 - Outer Bearing ConeRP-012411
11400019 - 758 Hub CapRP-012512

 RP-013813
50000125 - Spindle WeldmentRP-101414

Parts Diagram
Rock Picker - Axle Assembly

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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Parts Diagram

Screening Bucket  

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Hydraulic Vibrator

Screening Bucket

Screening Bucket

Hydraulic Vibrator

Screening Bucket
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Parts Diagram
Hydraulic Vibrator (700-20 & 30) 

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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QtyDescriptionPart NumberItem
2Hexagon Socket Set Screw - Cup PointANSI B18.3 - 1/4-20 UNC x 

0.38, TAHSSSCPI
1

41/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF5
23/8-16 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.375-16x1.5ZF3
85/16-18 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.3125-18x1.5ZF2
27/16-14 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.4375-14x1.25ZF4
41/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF9
23/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF7
85/16 Lock WasherLW0.3125ZF6
27/16 Lock WasherLW0.4375ZF8
170000024 - 9 3/4" Vibrator ShaftVSB-004110
170000025 - Bolt-on Vibrator CoverVSB-004211
270100008 - Flywheel WeightVSB-004512
170000010 - 2 7/16 Flywheel RetainerVSB-004613
170000022 - 1 5/16 Flywheel RetainerVSB-004714
210500041 - 4 Bolt 1" Flange BearingVSB-005215
110900043 - Coupling Sleeve (M38)VSB-005316
110900041 - Hub 3/4 Bore w/ Keyway & Set ScrwVSB-005417
110900042 - Hub 7/8 Bore w/ Keyway & Set ScrwVSB-005518
210400060 - 3/16" Square Key x 1 3/8" LongVSB-005619
110400064 - 1/4" Square Key x 1" LongVSB-005720
111200051 -  Hydraulic Motor 3/4" Shaft (Not Shown)VSB-007021
170000023 - Vibrator Housing WeldmentVSB-100922
170000026 - Flywheel Weldment Weight 54 ozVSB-101023
41/2 USS WasherWU0.5ZF24

Parts Description
Hydraulic Vibrator (700-20 & 30)

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

VSB Hydraulic Vibrator (700-20 & 30) VSB Hydraulic Vibrator (700-20 & 30)
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Parts Diagram
Screening Bucket  

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.
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DescriptionPart NumberItem
3/8-16 UNC x 1.25 Gr 5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.375-16x1.25ZF1

5/8-11 UNC x 4 Gr 5 Carriage BoltCBGR50.625-11x4ZF2
1/4-20 UNC x 2.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.25-20x2.5ZF3

1/2-13 UNC x 1.25 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.5-13x1.25ZF4
3/4-10 UNC x 1.5 Hex Cap Screw w/ Std. ThreadHCSGR50.75-10x1.5ZF5

1/4-20 UNC Hex NutHN0.25-20ZF6
3/8-16 UNC Hex NutHN0.375-16ZF7
1/2-13 UNC Hex NutHN0.5-13ZF8
5/8-11 UNC Hex NutHN0.625-11ZF9

1/4 Lock WasherLW0.25ZF10
3/8 Lock WasherLW0.375ZF11
1/2 Lock WasherLW0.5ZF12
5/8 Lock WasherLW0.625ZF13
3/4 Lock WasherLW0.75ZF14

70100006 - Spring MountVSB-004815
70100067 - Drawbar 70" BucketVSB-004916

70000028 - 3/8 Screen Bar Rubber (B0015.5)VSB-005017
10800020 - 3 x 3 Sandwich Mnt 1/2 UNC InsertsVSB-005118
11200072 - Flow Control w/ Relief & AC CheckVSB-005819

10800017 - 2" OD Rubber Vibration IsolatorVSB-005920
70000017 - 70" Screen Bucket Wldmt (700-30)VSB-100121

70000018 - 70" Bucket Frame WeldmentVSB-100222
Hydraulic Vibrator (700-20 & 30)VSB-101123

Bolt-on Step WeldmentVSB-101524
1/2 USS WasherWU0.5ZF25
5/8 USS WasherWU0.625ZF26

Parts Description
Screening Bucket

Remlinger Mfg. reserves the right to change specifications at anytime without notice or obligation.

Screening Bucket Screening Bucket
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